
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 18 Laps) 

DQ 

K No. 
517 
533 
519 
569 
575 
511 
520 
515 
525 
595 
572 

512 
506 
526 
535 
509 

Name 
HENRIJS GRUBE 
MARTYNAS TANKEVICIUS 
PRIIT SEI 
RUDIS KLAVINS 
MYKOLAS MAZINAS 
JURIS ZALITIS 
IVARS USS 
MARTINS ROLIS 
ROMANS PADANS 
ARMANDS KANCS 
MARGUS KINGU 

REINIS FREIJS 
KRISTAPS KALIKSONS 
MARIANA BARANOVSKAJA 
EMILS KERIMOVS 
RICARDS KALNCIEMS 

Class 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
LKK-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 

RM-DD2M 
LKK-DD2M 
LKK-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 

Komanda 
RM LATVIA 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
AQVA RACING 
KLAVINS RUDIS 
AUTEKS RACING 
ZALITIS JURIS 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 
JTSVC 
KANCS ARMANDS 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 

FREIJS REINIS 
JTSVC 
JTSVC 
RM LATVIA 
K A L N C IE M S  R IC A R D S  

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 

12 
9 
8 
4 

24 

Total Tm 
17:08.814 
17:11.711 
17:14.461 
17:24.875 
17:25.649 
17:26.184 
17:28.132 
17:28.217 
17:29.380 
17:33.877 
17:42.369 

8:51.423 
7:07.251 
6:19.166 
3:06.809 

17:24.394 

Diff 

2.897 
5.647 

16.061 
16.835 
17.370 
19.318 
19.403 
20.566 
25.063 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 
15 Laps 
16 Laps 
20 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 
42.503 
42.630 
42.729 
42.945 
42.852 
42.950 
42.980 
43.008 
43.061 
43.355 
44.175 

43.394 
45.691 
46.131 
45.376 
43.030 

In Lap 
21 
22 
15 
18 
16 
18 
18 
17 
16 
15 

9 

12 
3 
7 
3 

21 

Comment 

+5sec 

+5sec 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.897 

Avg. Speed 

84,988 

Best Lap Tm 

42.503 

Best Speed 

85,716 

Best Lap by 

517 - HENRIJS GRUBE 

 

Printed: 20.05.2023 16:02:52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 1 & ROTAX CH 1 
RM DD2 Master / AM DD2 Master 

Finals 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:16:10 

Kandava 1,012 km 

20.05.2023 15:07 


